
 
 
 
 
To                   26th June 2018 
The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai – 400001       / By Electronic Filing / 

 
Dear Sirs, 
  Sub: Intimation regarding issue of duplicate share certificates 
   Scrip Code : 505681   
 
In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, duplicate share certificates were issued to the 
following shareholder (s) as detailed hereunder: 
 

Name of the Share 
holder 

No of shares Folio No. New Share 
Certificate No. 

Distinctive No. 

From To 

 
 
 
PREM K PARKASH 

 
 
 
     110 

 
 
 
BLP01923 

 
 
 
39143 

169467 
3290350 
1842252 
1026576 
1667359 
1694968 
1842262 

 
3290398 
1842261 
1026600 
1667370 
1694978 
1842263 

  
Please acknowledge the receipt of information and host in your website.  
 
Thanking You 
 
Yours faithfully 
For BIMETAL BEARINGS LIMITED 

 
K.Vidhya Shankar 
Company Secretary 

 


