Bimetal Bearings Limited

Administrative Office: No. 18, Race Course Road, Coimbatore - 641 018.

CIN: L29130TN1961PLC004466

P.B. No. : 3772 Telephone: 0422 - 2222228 Mobile : +91 97902 46890

: vidhyashankar@bimite.co.in Secretary & Compliance Officer

: www.bimite.co.in



Manufacturers of BIMITE Thinwall Bearings, Bushings and Thrust Washers

26th June 2018 То

The Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers **Dalal Street** Mumbai - 400001

/ By Electronic Filing /

Dear Sirs,

Sub:

Intimation regarding issue of duplicate share certificates

Scrip Code: 505681

In compliance with the provisions of Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, duplicate share certificates were issued to the following shareholder (s) as detailed hereunder:

Name of the Share	No of shares	Folio No.	New Share	Distinctive No.	
holder			Certificate No.	From	То
				169467	
				3290350	3290398
				1842252	1842261
PREM K PARKASH	110	BLP01923	39143	1026576	1026600
				1667359	1667370
				1694968	1694978
				1842262	1842263

Please acknowledge the receipt of information and host in your website.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully For BIMETAL BEARINGS LIMITED

K. Vidhya Shankar **Company Secretary**

> (REGD. OFFICE: HUZUR GARDENS, SEMBIAM, CHENNAL-600 011) A MEMBER OF THE AMALGAMATIONS GROUP









